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Organisation Name Contact Detail

1 Clerk Billericay Town Council Diane McCarthy  townclerk@billericaytowncouncil.gov.uk

2 Billericay Town Clerk Deborah Tonkiss townclerk@billericaytowncouncil.gov.uk

3 Bowers Gifford& North Benfleet Clerk Christine Barlow clerkbgnbparishcouncil@gmail.com

4 Great Burstead & South Green Clerk Mylene Linwood clerk@greatbursteadsouthgreen-vc.gov.uk

5 Great Burstead & South Green Clerk Nicki Watkins clerk@greatbursteadsouthgreen-vc.gov.uk

6 Noak Bridge Clerk Noak Bridge Clerk noakbridgepc@outlook.com 

7 Ramsden Bellhouse Clerk Georgina Bassett ramsdenbellhousepc@outlook.com

8 Ramsden Cray's Clerk Emma Beadle clerk@ramsdencrayspc.org.uk 

9 Shotgate Clerk Emma Morris clerk@shotgatepc.org.uk

10 Shotgate Parish Cllr Keith Allen vespags@sky.com

11 Wickford Town Clerk Tori Melhuish clerk@wickfordtowncouncil.gov.uk

12 Little Burstead Chairman Pauline Bowles littlebursteadpc@gmail.com

13 Runwell Parish Clerk Runwell Parish Council runwell.parish.council@gmail.com

14 Stock Parish Council Daniel Porter clerk@stock-pc.gov.uk

15 West Horndon Parish Clerk Anthony Crowley clerk@stock-pc.gov.uk

16 Basildon Borough Council Basildon Borough Council planningpolicy@basildon.gov.uk 

17 Brentwood Borough Council Brentwood Borough Council planning.policy@brentwood.gov.uk

18 Braintree District Council Braintree District Council planningpolicy@braintree.gov.uk

19 Castle Point Borough Council Castle Point Borough Council PlanningPolicy@castlepoint.gov.uk

20 Chelmsford City Council Chelmsford City Council PlanningPolicy@castlepoint.gov.uk

21 Maldon District Council Maldon District Council policy@maldon.gov.uk

22 Rochford District Council Rochford District Council planning.policy@rochford.gov.uk

23 Southend on Sea Borough Council Southend on Sea Borough Council Planningpolicy@southend.gov.uk

24 Thurrock Borough Council Thurrock Borough Council localplan@thurrock.gov.uk 

25 Uttlesford District Council Uttlesford District Council localplan@thurrock.gov.uk / planningpolicy@uttlesford.gov.uk 

26 Harlow District Council Council District Council myharlow@harlow.gov.uk

27 Colchester Council Colchester Council cllr.andrea.luxfordvaughan@colchester.gov.uk

28 Tendring Borough Council Cllr Mark Stephenson Leader of Council cllr.mstephenson@tendringdc.gov.uk

29 Epping Forest District Council Epping Forest LDFconsult@eppingforestdc.gov.uk

30 Community Diversity Council Chairman Sidra sidra_n@yahoo.com 

31 James Hornsby School Head Teacher admin@jameshornsby.essex.sch.uk

32 Billericay School Head Teacher info@billericayschool.com 

33 Noak Bridge Pre-School Admin admin@noakbridgepreschool.co.uk

34 Noak Bridge Primary School Head Teacher Head@noakbridge.essex.sch.uk 

35 NHS North East Essex - NHS.net Pam Green pam.green@nhs.net

36 Hertfordshire Council Sir/Madam Spacialplanning@hertfordshire.gov.uk
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37 Suffolk Council Sir/Madam customer.service@suffolk.gov.uk

38 Network Rail Mike Smith mike.smith@networkrail.co.uk

39 Cadent Gas Sir/Madam plantprotection@cadentgas.com

40 Homes England Sir/Madam equiries@homesengland.gov.uk

41 UK Power Networks Sir/Madam consentenquiries@ukpowernetworks.co.uk

42 Fresh Water Habitats Jeremy Biggs jbiggs@freashwaterhabitats.org.uk

43 Marine Management Sir/Madam consultations.mmo@marinemanagement.org.uk

44 British Telecom Nicola Sime nicola.sime@BT.com

45 EE Mr Jackman public.affairs@eee.co.uk

46 Three Ms Evans jane.evans@three.co.uk

47 EMF - Vodaphone & 02 EMF Enquiries emf.enquiries@ctil.co.uk

48 Essex & Suffolk Water Essex& Suffolk Water waterregs@eswater.co.uk

49 Essex County Councillors Wickford/Crouch Tony Ball & Malcolm Buckley Cllr.tony.ball@essex.gov.uk / Cllr.Malcolm Buckley@essex.gov.uk

50 Essex County Council Lesley Stenhouse lesley.stenhouse@essex.gov.uk

51 Essex Wildlife Trust Annie Gordon annieg@essexwt.org.uk

52 Transport For London Transport For London boroughplanning@tfl.gov.uk

53 Coal Authority Coal Authority planningconsultation@coal.gov.uk

54 Sport England Sport England planning.central@sportengland.org

55 Royal Society Protection of Birds RSPB se.planning@rspb.org.uk

56 East AMB NHS Infrastructure Transformation Team plannignotifications@eastamb.nhs.uk

57 National Gas Transmision Avison Young nationalgas.uk@avisonyoung.com

58 Historic England Historic England eastplanningpolicy@historicengland.org.uk

59 Highways England Highways England (SE) planningse@highwaysengland.co.uk

60 City Hall Planning Planning Support London planningsupport@london.gov.uk

61 Forestry Commission East & East Midlands eandem@forestrycommission.gov.uk

62 Essex Police & Fire & crome Commissioner PFCC / Roger Hirst pfcc@essex.pnn.police.uk

63 Essex Police  Strategic Planning e-strategicplanning@kpep.onmicrosoft.com

64 Essex County Fire & Resue Service Future Infrastructure future.infrastructure.risk@essex-fire.gov.uk

65 Essex County Council Spatial Planning mail.spatialplanning@essex.gov.uk

66 Essex Badger Protection Group F G Last fglast@btinternet.com

67 Environment Agency Planning East Anglia planning.eastanglia@environment-agency.gov.uk

68 Basildon Borough Counciliors x 42 Basildon Members Members@basildon gov.uk

69 Basildon Disability Forum Donna Cherie  donnacherie@hotmail.com.

71 Next Chosen Generation Adeniky adenikey@thenextchosengenerationcic.org

72 Basildon Council for Voluntary Services Simon Johnson chiefofficer@bbwcvs.org.uk

73 Essex County Council Lucy Wightman Lucy.wightman@essex.gov.uk

74 National Grid Sir/Madam box.landandacquisitions@nationalgrid.com

75 Mid South Essex Intergrated Care System Lucy Frost Lucy.frost10@nhs.net
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